
Central College - Pella HS XC Invitational 
College Men 8k 

Pella, IA - Central XC Course 

Sep. 5, 2015 
High 70s-80s, sunny & humid 

Results by Cal Murdock 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or 
team.  

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 
SPREAD 
 
  1 Loras College            21    2    3    4    5    7   10   12    27:20    
1:28 
  2 Central College          79    1   14   18   22   24   26   28    28:50    
3:10 
  3 Macalester College      101    9   15   21   27   29   30   34    29:27    
2:12 
  4 Grinnell College        115   11   13   20   35   36   39   44    29:43    
2:46 
  5 University of Dubuque   116    6    8   32   33   37   45   47    29:43    
3:28 
  6 Indian Hills            134   16   17   19   40   42   50   51    30:11    
2:26 
  7 Northwestern St. Paul   183   23   25   41   46   48   52   55    31:12    
3:35 
  8 Grand View University   214   31   38   43   49   53   54         33:09    
8:05 
 
Incomplete Teams: unattached 
Individuals 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Loras College 
    2  Sam Whan, Sr                   26:41   
    3  Mason Tope, So                 26:57   
    4  Timothy Sevcik, So             27:17   
    5  John Sevcik, Sr                27:32   
    7  Justin Adams, So               28:09   
   10  Jack Carroll, Fr               28:17   
   12  Preston Kauder, Fr             28:42   
Total Time = 2:16:36     Total Places = 21 
 
2. Central College 
    1  Mark Fairley, So               26:39   



   14  Jon Specht, So                 28:45   
   18  Kyle Pape, Fr                  29:21   
   22  Tanner Rathje, So              29:33   
   24  Nick Guzman, So                29:48   
   26  Ben Stelk, So                  29:49   
   28  Ben Renner, So                 30:05   
Total Time = 2:24:06     Total Places = 79 
 
3. Macalester College 
    9  Lachlan Hinwood, Jr            28:15   
   15  Chris Boranian, Fr             29:09   
   21  Mac Doherty, Fr                29:32   
   27  Alex Ropes, Sr                 29:50   
   29  Nate Merrill, So               30:26   
   30  Sam Richmond, Fr               30:40   
   34  Spencer Nelson, Jr             30:48   
Total Time = 2:27:12     Total Places = 101 
 
4. Grinnell College 
   11  Adam Dalton, Sr                28:20   
   13  Nate Kolacia, Sr               28:42   
   20  Anthony McLean, Jr             29:26   
   35  Pieter Hansen, Fr              31:01   
   36  Nathaniel Crail, Fr            31:05   
   39  Joshua Jensen, Fr              31:19   
   44  Matthew McCarthy, Jr           31:45   
Total Time = 2:28:34     Total Places = 115 
 
5. University of Dubuque 
    6  Alec Bass, So                  27:42   
    8  Payton Nevills, Sr             28:14   
   32  Jack Lindsay, So               30:41   
   33  Jon Berland, Jr                30:48   
   37  Ames Helzer, So                31:10   
   45  Riley Holst, Fr                31:49   
   47  Jordan Murray, Sr              31:54   
Total Time = 2:28:35     Total Places = 116 
 
6. Indian Hills 
   16  Derek Wilson, So               29:11   
   17  Antoine Bardou, So             29:15   
   19  Jared Draper, Fr               29:23   
   40  Jono Hooper, Fr                31:29   
   42  Jacob Wilson, Fr               31:37   
   50  Cody McNeal, So                34:07   
   51  Kelton Gourley, Fr             36:50   
Total Time = 2:30:55     Total Places = 134 
 
7. Northwestern St. Paul 
   23  Wil Maki, So                   29:36   
   25  Jackson Peterson, So           29:49   
   41  Garrett Crown, Fr              31:29   
   46  Eric Melendez, Fr              31:54   
   48  Kyle Granger, So               33:11   
   52  Brent Wipf, Fr                 37:45   
   55  Dillon Clark, So               38:59   
Total Time = 2:35:59     Total Places = 183 



 
8. Grand View University 
   31  Kennedy Kiprop, Sr             30:40   
   38  Rhett Gainey, Fr               31:14   
   43  Alex Arechavaleta, Fr          31:44   
   49  Nate Johnson, Jr               33:21   
   53  Chris Dejoode, Jr              38:44   
   54  Taylor Murray, Fr              38:57   
Total Time = 2:45:43     Total Places = 214 
        TEAM 
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top 

 

    1     1  Mark Fairley, So               26:39    Central College       

    2     2  Sam Whan, Sr                   26:41    Loras College         

    3     3  Mason Tope, So                 26:57    Loras College         

    4        Eli Horton                     27:10                          

    5     4  Timothy Sevcik, So             27:17    Loras College         

    6     5  John Sevcik, Sr                27:32    Loras College         

    7     6  Alec Bass, So                  27:42    University of Dubuque  

    8     7  Justin Adams, So               28:09    Loras College         

    9     8  Payton Nevills, Sr             28:14    University of Dubuque  

   10     9  Lachlan Hinwood, Jr            28:15    Macalester College    

   11    10  Jack Carroll, Fr               28:17    Loras College         

   12    11  Adam Dalton, Sr                28:20    Grinnell College      

   13    12  Preston Kauder, Fr             28:42    Loras College         

   14    13  Nate Kolacia, Sr               28:42    Grinnell College      

   15        Brady Hunt, Jr                 28:44    Loras College         

   16    14  Jon Specht, So                 28:45    Central College       

   17        Dan Krasich, So                28:48    Loras College         

   18        Tyler Schaefer, Sr             28:50    Loras College         



   19        Ben Hedges, Jr                 28:51    Loras College         

   20        Matt Gagen, So                 28:54    Loras College         

   21        John Stoppelman, So            29:04    Loras College         

   22    15  Chris Boranian, Fr             29:09    Macalester College    

   23    16  Derek Wilson, So               29:11    Indian Hills          

   24    17  Antoine Bardou, So             29:15    Indian Hills          

   25    18  Kyle Pape, Fr                  29:21    Central College       

   26    19  Jared Draper, Fr               29:23    Indian Hills          

   27        Austin Tegels                  29:25    unattached            

   28    20  Anthony McLean, Jr             29:26    Grinnell College      

   29    21  Mac Doherty, Fr                29:32    Macalester College    

   30    22  Tanner Rathje, So              29:33    Central College       

   31    23  Wil Maki, So                   29:36    Northwestern St. Paul  

   32    24  Nick Guzman, So                29:48    Central College       

   33    25  Jackson Peterson, So           29:49    Northwestern St. Paul  

   34    26  Ben Stelk, So                  29:49    Central College       

   35    27  Alex Ropes, Sr                 29:50    Macalester College    

   36    28  Ben Renner, So                 30:05    Central College       

   37        Jordan Toomey, Fr              30:09    Central College       

   38        Brien Nugent, So               30:20    Loras College         

   39    29  Nate Merrill, So               30:26    Macalester College    

   40        Colin Ensminger, Jr            30:28    Loras College         

   41        Skylar Giddings                30:31    unattached            

   42        Aaron Broege, So               30:36    Loras College         

   43    30  Sam Richmond, Fr               30:40    Macalester College    

   44    31  Kennedy Kiprop, Sr             30:40    Grand View University  



   45    32  Jack Lindsay, So               30:41    University of Dubuque  

   46    33  Jon Berland, Jr                30:48    University of Dubuque  

   47    34  Spencer Nelson, Jr             30:48    Macalester College    

   48        Leo Bird                       30:49                          

   49        Taylor Donner, So              30:54    Central College       

   50        Ben Bartensetin, Sr            30:58    Macalester College    

   51        Spencer Grant, Fr              31:01    Macalester College    

   52    35  Pieter Hansen, Fr              31:01    Grinnell College      

   53    36  Nathaniel Crail, Fr            31:05    Grinnell College      

   54    37  Ames Helzer, So                31:10    University of Dubuque  

   55        Jack Reschenberg, So           31:13    Loras College         

   56    38  Rhett Gainey, Fr               31:14    Grand View University  

   57    39  Joshua Jensen, Fr              31:19    Grinnell College      

   58        Jake Till, Fr                  31:26    Loras College         

   59    40  Jono Hooper, Fr                31:29    Indian Hills          

   60    41  Garrett Crown, Fr              31:29    Northwestern St. Paul  

   61    42  Jacob Wilson, Fr               31:37    Indian Hills          

   62        Nathan Kimbrell, Jr            31:40    Loras College         

   63    43  Alex Arechavaleta, Fr          31:44    Grand View University  

   64    44  Matthew McCarthy, Jr           31:45    Grinnell College      

   65        John Lennon, Fr                31:45    Grinnell College      

   66        Keanan Gleason, So             31:47    Grinnell College      

   67        Colin Thomson, Fr              31:48    Central College       

   68    45  Riley Holst, Fr                31:49    University of Dubuque  

   69        Connor Gregorich-Trevor, So 

                                             31:53    Grinnell College      



   70    46  Eric Melendez, Fr              31:54    Northwestern St. Paul  

   71    47  Jordan Murray, Sr              31:54    University of Dubuque  

   72        Lex Mundell, Sr                31:57    Grinnell College      

   73        Lucas Schmidt, Fr              32:01    Loras College         

   74        Michael Uhl, Sr                32:01    Loras College         

   75        Hunter Reifschneider, Fr       32:04    University of Dubuque  

   76        Joel Baumann, So               32:10    Grinnell College      

   77        Kemal Kirchmeier, Jr           32:12    Macalester College    

   78        Anthony Kemp, Fr               32:13    Central College       

   79        Aidan Healey, Jr               32:14    Grinnell College      

   80        Ian Malone, Jr                 32:24    Grinnell College      

   81        Stewart Bass                   32:25    Grinnell College      

   82        Tayeb Zaidi, Jr                32:25    Macalester College    

   83        Kyle Nuehring, Sr              32:40    Central College       

   84        Matt Marter, Jr                32:45    Loras College         

   85        Jeremy Caracci, So             32:49    Central College       

   86        Isaac Hernandez, Jr            33:03    University of Dubuque  

   87        Karl Weaver, Jr                33:05    Central College       

   88    48  Kyle Granger, So               33:11    Northwestern St. Paul  

   89    49  Nate Johnson, Jr               33:21    Grand View University  

   90        Ethan Engberg, Fr              33:22    Macalester College    

   91        Alex Gordon, So                33:27    Macalester College    

   92        Kyle Schelling, Jr             33:27    Central College       

   93        Nicholas Dolan, So             33:51    University of Dubuque  

   94        Nick Romero, Fr                34:00    Loras College         

   95        Matt Steele, Fr                         Macalester College    



   96    50  Cody McNeal, So                34:07    Indian Hills          

   97        Sam Sokolsky, Jr               34:25    Grinnell College      

   98        Greg Margida, Jr               34:57    Grinnell College      

   99        Kamal Nadesan, Fr              34:57    Grinnell College      

  100        Joel Avila, So                 35:15    University of Dubuque  

  101        Will Feeney, So                36:04    Macalester College    

  102    51  Kelton Gourley, Fr             36:50    Indian Hills          

  103        Dillan Sorrells, Fr            37:05    Indian Hills          

  104        Jd Anderson, So                37:09    Indian Hills          

  105        Ryan Schafer, Fr               37:13    Indian Hills          

  106    52  Brent Wipf, Fr                 37:45    Northwestern St. Paul  

  107        Phillip Kane, So               37:50    Grinnell College      

  108        Tyler Runyon, Fr               38:00    Indian Hills          

  109        Kai Heen, So                   38:04    Macalester College    

  110        Tyler Miller, Fr               38:16    University of Dubuque  

  111    53  Chris Dejoode, Jr              38:44    Grand View University  

  112    54  Taylor Murray, Fr              38:57    Grand View University  

  113    55  Dillon Clark, So               38:59    Northwestern St. Paul  

  114        Evan Bartenhagen, So           39:46    Indian Hills          

 

Return to home page.  


